

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14916/2020

Dr. S.k. Gupta S/o Late Shri Lakhpai Rai Aggrawal

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr.Amit Mathur
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr.R.D.Rastogi, ASG with Mr.Devesh Yadav & Ms.Kanika Wadhwani

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

11/03/2024

As per office report notice of respondent No.6 is awaited.

Let fresh notices be issued to the respondent No.6,
returnable on 06.05.2024.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J