

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14916/2020

Dr. S.K. Gupta S/o Late Shri Lakhpatt Rai Aggrawal
-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Namo Narayan Sharma for Mr. Amit Mathur
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. C.S. Sinha with Mr. Mayank Kamwar

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

21/11/2024

On request of learned counsel for the petitioner, put up after four weeks.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J