

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14916/2020

Dr. S.k. Gupta S/o Late Shri Lakhpai Rai Aggrawal
-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Amit Mathur
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Chandra Shekhar Sinha

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

05/02/2025

Admitted.

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J