

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14916/2020

Dr. S.k. Gupta S/o Late Shri Lakhpai Rai Aggrawal

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Amit Mathur, Advocate.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Mayank Kamwar, Advocate and Ms. Divya Modi, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Chandra Shekhar Sinha, CGPC.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

09/02/2026

Application for early listing is allowed.

List on 18.03.2026.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Tushar/15